[ techreviewer  22/07/2024  Logoinn.co.uk Profile & Reviews - Techreviewer

‘2= Logoinn.co.uk

$5,000+ Logoinn.co.uk
$20-$29/ hr All of its previously work, designed by its experienced and highly skilled
designers is the proof of its professional and most aesthetic work. Logoinn
100 - 249 provides budget-friendly and cost-effective services with most professional
startups designing services to its customers that builds trust by validating your
rtu
professionalism and gets people to stick around. With its magnificent
United Kingdom, designing services, it designs communicate with the audience and delivers
London View more ~
2010
Within 1 week

Techreviewer Rating ()

35 % * % 4

Location and Contacts

A‘I’A United Kingdom,
4By London

79A London Road
Leicester LE2 OPF
United Kingdom
LE2 OPF
03302014000

Top ratings

Top 100+ Top 3D Top Web
JavaScript Modeling Design

100+ Top Web
Design

Top 100+
WordPress
Developers in
the United

Development Companies Services for Companies in

2024

Companies Small Business
Kingdom

Major clients

@ Services Providers


https://techreviewer.co/javascript
https://techreviewer.co/3d-modeling
https://techreviewer.co/top-web-design-companies/small-business
https://techreviewer.co/top-web-design-companies
https://techreviewer.co/top-wordpress-developers/united-kingdom
http://techreviewer.co/companies/logoinn-co-uk

Services focus

Service Lines

Name

Share

DevOps 50%

Design 50%

Devops

Name

DevOps as a Service
Jenkins
Docker

DevOps
Implementation

Share

40%

20%

20%

20%

Programming language

Name

Java
HTML
SQL
JavaScript
CSS

Ajax

Share

30%

30%

10%

10%

10%

10%
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Design

Name

3D Modeling
User Experience
Logo Design
Graphic Design
Packaging Design

Illustration

Domain focus

Name

Commerce

Business Services

Frameworks

Name

React Native
Node.js
Laravel
jQuery
Flutter

.NET

Angular.js

Share

20%

20%

20%

20%

10%

10%

Share

50%

50%

Share

20%

20%

20%

10%

10%

10%

10%


http://techreviewer.co/companies/logoinn-co-uk
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CMS solutions

Name Share

WordPress 50% ——

Other 50% ——


http://techreviewer.co/companies/logoinn-co-uk

